First Name
Jason
Rob
Jeff
Patrick
Luke
Dave
Rob
Kieran
Stephanie
Mindy
Kris
Brian
Glen
Willow
Loretta
Kurt
Bethany
Robert
Joan
Karin
Tina
Juliann
Dennis
Corey
Tina
Matt
Eileen
Dave
Kristin

Last Name
Toth

Leary
Sanford
Walsh
Fodor
Stolze

Kolo

Toth
Mongomery
Lawson-Crabtree
Meekins
Krowicki
Shoup
Fodor
Nelson
Gustafson
Burlingame
Aucoin
Salman
Daun
Macey
Worden
Glasgott
Feneran
Fuhrman
Phillips
Grew
Lawson
Jackson

Finish
0:55:20
0:57:14
0:57:45
1:00:06
1:01:09
1:03:22
1:03:45
1:03:50
1:04:10
1:04:31
1:04:56
1:05:40
1:05:59
1:06:08
1:06:34
1:07:59
1:08:08
1:09:57

1:
:11:44
:12:06
:14:04
:14:51
:15:00
:15:16
:15:29
:16:06
:17:21
:17:45

—t ek e e e e e e e

10:46

Div
M4044
M4044
M3034
M2024
M4044
M2529
M4549
F3539
F3539
F4549
M6064
M4044
M3539
F4044
F6064
M5054
F3539
M3034
F5054
F5559
F3034
F3034
M5559
M4044
F5054
M3034
F6064
M5559
F4549

Swim Rank T1+Bike Split+T2 Rank Run

6:06
4:49
6:28
6:54
6:24
6:35
7:52
7:09
6:34
7:35
6:14
7:46
5:37
8:06
6:47
7:20
6:11
5:33
7:39
6:51
6:05
7:30
7:02
8:22
6:18
8:45
7:50
10:13
9:05

6
1
11
17
10
13
31
20
12
25
8
29
3
35
15
22
7
2
27
16
5
23
18
38
9
39
30
47
44

0:36:41
0:38:25
0:37:22
0:38:30
0:38:07
0:42:13
0:41:06
0:41:57
0:42:17
0:40:11
0:39:36
0:40:45
0:43:07
0:40:58
0:41:06
0:43:28
0:43:21
0:46:18
0:46:13
0:44:52
0:46:27
0:49:38
0:49:31
0:47:37
0:49:02
0:50:02
0:47:10
0:46:55
0:48:48

12:33
13:48
13:55
14:40
16:40
15:10
14:49
14:44
16:01
16:45
19:06
17:10
17:15
17:09
18:41
17:11
18:36
18:12
17:38
20:17
19:34
17:02
15:24
19:01
17:38
17:15
21:06
20:13
20:21

Rank



Patty
Mark
Katie
Tim
Team Kevin
Kalen
Jeff

Liz
Greg
Mike
Vivian
Nicole
David
Patti
Team Wendy
Dawn
Trish
Melissa
Renee
Rhonda
Mary
Phillip
Jim

Jones
Wilson
Finch
Bourne
Team Kevin
Strickland
Carlson
Jones

Hoyt
Schultz
Platts
Welch
Hens
McFarland
Team Wendy
Andrews
Mangine
Tracy
Pasquale
Shoup
Plumb
Belena
McFarland

1:18:13
1:18:23
1:19:10
1:19:18
1:20:04
1:20:13
1:20:29
1:21:05
1:21:14
1:22:49
1:23:01
1:23:49
1:25:58
1:26:18
1:28:20
1:29:47
1:39:48
1:40:59
1:40:59
1:40:59

F3034
M5054
F3539
M35559
TEAM
F4044
M6569
F3539
M3034
M3539
F6064
F2529
M5054
F5054
TEAM
F5054
F4549
F4549
F5054
F3034

8:01
6:36
7:32
7:55
11:11
5:42
10:32
7:04
8:49
8:52
7:45
7:36
7:59
9:39
8:13
8:58
10:55
9:59
11:50
8:55

0:58:13 AquaBik' 8:11
1:00:00 AquaBik 7:15
1:06:00 AquaBik 10:20

21

0:49:17
0:51:39
0:50:55
0:51:58
0:50:25
0:55:43
0:52:36
0:51:59
0:52:40
0:55:44
0:51:01
0:54:49
0:53:50
0:53:59
0:55:33
0:59:11
1:03:45
1:06:05
0:58:40
1:01:36
0:50:07
0:52:45
0:55:40

27
35
33
36
32
46
38
37
39
47
34
43
41
42
44
49
51
52
48
50
31
40
45

20:55
20:08
20:43
19:25
18:38
18:58
17:21
22:02
19:59
18:13
HHHHH
21:24
T
22:39
HH#HH
21:38
HHHHH
HiH#HH
HiHHHH
HiHHHH
NA
NA
NA

37
32
36
29
24
26
18
41
31
22
44
39
43
42
45
40
47
46
48
49
NA
NA
NA



